Team Number Organization

106-82699

106-77301

106-62355

106-88775

106-89671

106-97776

106-83170

106-07038

106-65953

St. Mary's Academy

Douglas County School
District

Greenwood

Turnberry Elementary

Cedarege Elementary

Denver Public Schools

Fowler R4J

Rocky Ford School District
R2

Rifle Middle School

Team Name

Team Skyward

Beep Beep Bonkers

The Mysterious DI Society

The Unexpected Insane
Glizzyz

McDonald's Happy Meals

Improv-lzers

Distinguished Bunch

Add It Later!

7 of Spades

Challenge

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Level tc room

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

ML

ML

ML

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

tc time

7:51 AM

8:09 AM

8:27 AM
8:45 AM

9:03 AM

9:21 AM

9:39 AM

9:57 AM

10:15 AM
10:33 AM

10:51 AM

ic time

9:39 AM

9:57 AM

10:15 AM

10:33 AM

10:51 AM

11:09 AM

10:51 AM

9:03 AM

9:39 AM



Team Number Organization

106-57936

106-56832

106-22613

106-69290

106-34561

106-85048

Independent

Rocky Ford School District

R2

Cherry Creek HS

Grant Ranch School -
Denver Public Schools

Miami Yoder School

District

Students of Ben Franklin

Team Name

The Lima Beans of Your

Dreams

Snackaholics

#Did You Miss Us

The Gummy Bears

Termaters and Pertaters

Academy Highlands Ranch R.A.T.S.S.

Challenge

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Showdown

Level tc room

ML

ML

SL

ML

ML

ML

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

tc time

11:09 AM

11:27 AM
11:45 AM
12:03 PM

12:21 PM

12:39 PM

12:57 PM

1:15 PM

ic time

9:57 AM

10:15 AM

11:09 AM

1:51 PM

11:27 AM

11:45 AM



Team Number Organization

106-96369

106-06248

106-36597

106-03426

106-51629

106-73881

106-28537

Las Animas School District

BVSD

Compass Montessori

Heritage High School

Thomas Jefferson High
School

Rocky Ford School District
R2

Manzanola School District

Team Name Challenge

California Plastics Showdown
/;cS&h-?a,Al#oN*s{}=! Showdown
Buph Borghanghnyon Showdown

Figgly Funny Silly Goofy
Guys Showdown

17 Showdown

Hopeless Optimism Showdown

Nacho Average Team Showdown

Level tc room

ML

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

Tivoli 440

tc time

1:33 PM

1:51 PM
2:09 PM

2:27 PM
2:45 PM

3:03 PM
3:21 PM

3:39 PM

3:57 PM

4:15 PM

ic time

12:03 PM

4:15 PM

3:21 PM

3:57 PM

2:09 PM

2:27 PM

2:45 PM



